# SUPERIOR ACCESS TO CONTACTSDIRECT



## ContactsDirect.com/SuperiorVision

With ContactsDirect, Superior Vision members have the same seamless in-network experience when shopping for contact lenses online as they do when shopping in-person.



Shop

### **Easy Access to Contacts Online**

- Choose from top brands
- Select from all types of contacts
- · Apply in-network allowance instantly
- Use remaining FSA dollars
- Enjoy fast and free shipping



Save

#### **A Truly Superior Network**

#### **Answers High Demand for Online Contacts**

 Superior Vision expanded the industry's largest, most diverse network to include industry-leading ContactsDirect

#### **Increases Choice**

 Members have the option to use their in-network benefit to purchase contacts online, in a provider's office or at a retail optical chain

#### Provides a Seamless Experience

 Superior technology allows members instantly apply their in-network allowance to their online purchase



The Superior Vision Plan is underwritten by National Guardian Life Insurance Company. National Guardian Life Insurance Company is not affiliated with The Guardian Life Insurance Company of America, a/k/a The Guardian or Guardian Life.

SVS-SVBM-MKG16-0238v001 PDF 7/2016

# SEE BETTER AND SKIP THE FRAMES



#### LASER VISION CORRECTION



Our nationwide network of more than 800 independent refractive surgeons offer Superior Vision members a 20% discount off the usual and customary surgeon's fees for laser vision correction.



QualSight offers members a savings of 20% to 50% off the national average price of LASIK vision correction.



TruVision offers members 10% off the entire laser vision correction procedure.



Lasik Plus offers members a free LASIK exam, enhancements, significant discounts, and all LASIK procedures are blade-free.

With all of our laser vision correction providers, there are:

- No claims filed
- No authorization required by Superior Vision
- No co-payments needed
- No middleman—discounts are handled directly between Superior Vision members and the provider.

Participating providers can be found by conducting an Advanced Provider Search on SuperiorVision.com.

Superior Vision does not make any warranty or assume any legal liability or responsibility for the surgical outcomes or medical management of any laser vision correction procedures. All responsibility lies with the specific provider and/or vision correction facility.



The Superior Vision Plan is underwritten by National Guardian Life Insurance Company. National Guardian Life Insurance Company is not affiliated with The Guardian Life Insurance Company of America, a/k/a The Guardian or Guardian

SVS-SAL15-0212v001 11/25/2015

